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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Volvo 300 + 6x2 + manual + lift+LOW KLM

Precio
Construccion
Afio de construccion
Id

NUmero de
identificacion del
vehiculo

Configuracion del eje
NUmero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emisién
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura
Construccion longitud
Construccién anchura
Construccién altura

Descripcion
YV2VH70C3AB559488

wheelsbase: paso : 5.50 + 1.35

€ 20.950,-
Caja cerrada
2010

YV2VH70C3AB559488

YV2VH70C3AB559488

6x2

® DRSS, ..o,
Transmision manual
313.594 km

Diesel

Euro 5

225 KW (306 PK)

27.000 kg
12.560 kg
14.440 kg
1.200 cm
260 cm
835 cm
246 cm

232 cm
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